
                                         Durand Invitational
                                      Rolling Green Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1905  Molly Heidorn                    10  Colfax                    20:13.0  6:31 
      2    2 1930  Kendall Hagness                  10  Durand                    21:19.4  6:52 
      3      1998  Courtney Stadter                  9  Mondovi                   21:34.3  6:57 
      4    3 1921  Brinly Bauer                     11  Durand                    22:09.7  7:08 
      5    4 1933  Holly Plumer                      9  Durand                    22:31.4  7:15 
      6    5 1908  Ansley Olson                     10  Colfax                    23:08.8  7:28 
      7    6 1899  Jasmine Best                     11  Colfax                    23:11.5  7:28 
      8    7 1924  Olivia Breidung                  11  Durand                    23:37.0  7:37 
      9    8 1929  Ainsley Hagness                  11  Durand                    24:05.6  7:46 
     10    9 1927  Jazmin Fuentes                   10  Durand                    24:09.1  7:47 
     11   10 1928  Abby Gibson                      10  Durand                    24:10.5  7:47 
     12   11 1909  Jaclyn Olson                     12  Colfax                    24:30.7  7:54 
     13   12 1900  Jaycey Bowe                       9  Colfax                    24:48.0  7:59 
     14      1923  Kara Bauer                        9  Durand                    25:29.6  8:13 
     15      1995  Julia Moats                      10  Mondovi                   25:46.3  8:18 
     16      1956  Marley King                       9  Elk Mound                 25:47.2  8:18 
     17   13 1903  Jenna Goodell                    11  Colfax                    26:37.9  8:35 
     18      1925  Brittany Diepenbrock             10  Durand                    26:38.0  8:35 
     19      1953  Kyra Hadenfeldt                  11  Elk Mound                 26:43.4  8:37 
     20      1989  Hailey Bauer                     12  Mondovi                   26:56.0  8:41 
     21      1963  Olivia Schreiber                 11  Elk Mound                 27:10.9  8:45 
     22   14 1902  Emilee Burcham- Scofield         11  Colfax                    27:41.0  8:55 
     23      1952  Aleya Hadenfeldt                 10  Elk Mound                 28:21.1  9:08 
     9/24/2020  6:22PM
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                                     Weather: Parly Cloudy, 70°F



                                         Durand Invitational
                                      Rolling Green Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Durand                                     (22:44.7  113:43.1 2:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kendall Hagness           10 21:19.4
       2      3  Brinly Bauer              11 22:09.7
       3      4  Holly Plumer               9 22:31.4
       4      7  Olivia Breidung           11 23:37.0
       5      8  Ainsley Hagness           11 24:05.6
       6   (  9) Jazmin Fuentes            10 24:09.1
       7   ( 10) Abby Gibson               10 24:10.5

       2.    35  Colfax                                     (23:10.4  115:52.0 4:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Molly Heidorn             10 20:13.0
       2      5  Ansley Olson              10 23:08.8
       3      6  Jasmine Best              11 23:11.5
       4     11  Jaclyn Olson              12 24:30.7
       5     12  Jaycey Bowe                9 24:48.0
       6   ( 13) Jenna Goodell             11 26:37.9
       7   ( 14) Emilee Burcham- Scofield  11 27:41.0
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                                      Rolling Green Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3100 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1962  Ellie Schiszek                    8  Elk Mound                 12:21.7  6:26 
      2    2 1961  Allie Robel                       7  Elk Mound                 13:28.9  7:00 
      3    3 1920  Chloe Auth                        8  Durand                    13:33.7  7:03 
      4      1904  Kaysen Goodell                    7  Colfax                    14:02.8  7:18 
      5    4 1994  Amber Lund                        8  Mondovi                   14:31.4  7:33 
      6    5 1931  Allie McMahon                     8  Durand                    14:50.7  7:43 
      7      1907  Janica Larson                     6  Colfax                    15:17.5  7:57 
      8    6 1934  Paityn Poeschel                   6  Durand                    15:25.2  8:01 
      9    7 1957  Belle Kongshaug                   7  Elk Mound                 15:27.6  8:02 
     10    8 1922  Hannah Bauer                      6  Durand                    15:41.2  8:09 
     11    9 1935  Aubrianna Reiland                 6  Durand                    15:58.1  8:18 
     12   10 1950  Gabi Amble                        7  Elk Mound                 16:40.4  8:40 
     13   11 1919  Mackenzie Almstad                 8  Durand                    16:59.0  8:49 
     14   12 1938  Gabrielle Schneider               8  Durand                    17:04.4  8:52 
     15      1906  Rayna Keltner                     5  Colfax                    17:50.5  9:16 
     16   13 1966  Kaelyn Zais                       8  Elk Mound                 18:17.6  9:30 
     17   14 1996  Savanna Noetzelmann               8  Mondovi                   18:36.1  9:40 
     18   15 1991  Tiana Johnson                     6  Mondovi                   18:36.6  9:40 
     19   16 1993  Stella Lubinsky                   6  Mondovi                   18:38.1  9:41 
     20   17 1992  Jayla Johnston                    7  Mondovi                   18:50.1  9:47 
     21   18 1955  Morgan Jackson                    7  Elk Mound                 18:55.2  9:50 
     22   19 1990  Hope Conrad                       8  Mondovi                   24:07.3 12:32 
     23   20 2004  Mackenzie Dominguez               6  Mondovi                   26:54.5 13:59 
     9/24/2020  6:22PM
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                                       Weather: Overcast, 71°F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Durand                                     (15:05.8  75:28.9 2:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Chloe Auth                 8 13:33.7
       2      5  Allie McMahon              8 14:50.7
       3      6  Paityn Poeschel            6 15:25.2
       4      8  Hannah Bauer               6 15:41.2
       5      9  Aubrianna Reiland          6 15:58.1
       6   ( 11) Mackenzie Almstad          8 16:59.0
       7   ( 12) Gabrielle Schneider        8 17:04.4

       2.    33  Elk Mound                                  (15:15.3  76:16.2 5:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Schiszek             8 12:21.7
       2      2  Allie Robel                7 13:28.9
       3      7  Belle Kongshaug            7 15:27.6
       4     10  Gabi Amble                 7 16:40.4
       5     13  Kaelyn Zais                8 18:17.6
       6   ( 18) Morgan Jackson             7 18:55.2

       3.    66  Mondovi                                    (17:50.5  89:12.3 4:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Amber Lund                 8 14:31.4
       2     14  Savanna Noetzelmann        8 18:36.1
       3     15  Tiana Johnson              6 18:36.6
       4     16  Stella Lubinsky            6 18:38.1
       5     17  Jayla Johnston             7 18:50.1
       6   ( 19) Hope Conrad                8 24:07.3
       7   ( 20) Mackenzie Dominguez        6 26:54.5


